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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
A (14) 9,5km Om 13C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(41) 5(42) 6(43) 7(35) 8(36) 9(38) 10(39) 11(37) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
1 63 Zoltan Toth M21 32:39 2:14 3:46 7:31 10:58 12:27 13:12 16:39 21:20 24:24  26:14 28:02 30:24  32:06 32:39
GARAGE RACING Ba 2:14 1:32 3:45 3:27 1:29 0:45 3:27 4:41 3:04 1:50 1:48 2:22 1:42 0:33
2 51 Botond Széasz M20 37:50 2:19 4:05 8:05 12:00 13:42 16:20 20:01 25:11 28:33 31:04 32:56 35:30 37:20 37:50
VSK Csikszereda Mi 2:19 1:46 4:00 3:55 1:42 2:38 341 5:10 3:22 2:31 1:52 2:34 1:50 0:30
3 62 Istvan Sebestyen M21 38:17 2:38 4:31 8:59 12:57 14:36 15:29 19:26 25:07 28:45 30:51 32:52 35:43 37:39 38:17
Stiinta ElectroS Bai 2:38 1:53 4:28 3:58 1:39 0:53 3:57 5:41 3:38 2:06 2:01 2:51 1:56 0:38
4 56 Paul Berszan M21 39:02 2:40 4:29 8:54 13:29 15:30 16:29 20:47 26:10 29:49 31:58 33:57 36:45 38:31 39:02
VSK Csikszereda Mi 2:40 1:49 4:25 4:35 2:01 0:59 4:18 5:23 3:39 2:09 1:59 2:48 1:46 0:31
5 58 Simion Suciu M21 39:14 2:30 4:15 8:23 12:25 14:15 15:08 19:16 25:17 29:20 31:28 33:26 36:48 38:40 39:14
VSK Csikszereda Mi 2:30 1:45 4:08 4:02 1:50 0:53 4:08 6:01 4:03 2:08 1:58 3:22 1:52 0:34
6 59 George Dan M21 40:50 2:38 4:34 9:17 13:17 15:11 16:04 22:44 28:06 31:43 33:44 35:48 38:29  40:16 40:50
GARAGE RACING Ba 2:38 1:56 4:43 4:00 1:54 0:53 6:40 5:22 3:37 2:01 2:04 2:41 1:47 0:34
7 49 Alex Zeleznik M20 41:53 2:11 3:50 11:43 15:49 17:22 20:18 23:30 28:32 31:47 33:50 37:24 39:56  41:24 41:53
MRD Baia Mare 2:11 1:39 7:53 4:06 1:33 2:56 3:12 5:02 3:15 2:03 3:34 2:32 1:28 0:29
8 50 Sergiu Mate M20 43:44 2:42 5:18 10:12 14:11 15:52 17:05 21:49 28:22 32:07 34:36 36:48 41:16  43:09 43:44
Stiinta ElectroS Bai 2:42 2:36 4:54 3:59 1:41 1:13 4:44 6:33 3:45 2:29 2:12 4:28 1:53 0:35
9 57 Andrei Kato M21 44:44 3:47 5:54 10:14 14:26 16:16 17:08 26:47 32:24 35:47 37:48 39:54 42:24  44:04 44:44
MRD Baia Mare 3:47 2:.07 4:20 4:12 1:50 0:52 9:39 5:37 3:23 2:.01 2:06 2:30 1:40 0:40
10 53 Alexandru Biro M20 45:01 2:41 4:38 9:18 15:33 18:10 19:11 23:43 30:20 34:38 36:51 38:58 42:23 44:23 45:01
Stiinta ElectroS Bai 2:41 1:57 4:40 6:15 2:37 1:01 4:32 6:37 4:18 2:13 2:07 3:25 2:00 0:38
14:53
*46
11 61 Zoltan Szép M21 46:34 2:41 4:42 9:04 13:42 17:20 21:09 25:32 31:40 35:50 38:05 40:30 43:49 45:58 46:34
VSK Csikszereda Mi 2:41 2:01 4:22 4:38 3:38 3:49 4:23 6:08 4:10 2:15 2:25 3:19 2:09 0:36
19:39
*46
12 52 Erik Szabo M20 73:12 2:57 5:29 12:36 18:04 20:38 22:21 44:52 51:52 56:53 60:33 63:19 69:26 72:12 73:12
SPRIA Baia Sprie 2:57 2:32 7:07 5:28 2:34 1:43 22:31 7:00 5:01 3:40 2:46 6:07 2:46 1:00
13 74 DAN REMUS M21 92:25 3:16 5:55 13:06 19:01 23:24 24:19 48:16 54:42 77:33 80:57 83:32 88:07 91:10 92:25
MRD Baia Mare 3:16 2:39 7:11 5:55 4:23 0:55 23:57 6:26 22:51 3:24 2:35 4:35 3:03 1:15
9:18 57:41 61:30 63:45
*44 *37 *40 *100
60 Felician Bele M21 dns

NORD Baia Mare

B (13) 7,2km Om 10C

1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(41) 5(46) 6(35) 7(36) 8(37) 9(40) 10(100)  Finish

1 42 Alexandru Catana M17 31:13 2:12 5:25 8:25 13:26 13:50 16:58 22:46 25:30 28:33 30:35 31:13
Stiinta ElectroS Bai 2:12 3:13 3:00 5:01 0:24 3:08 5:48 2:44 3:03 2:02 0:38

2 64 ANDREI POP M40 34:34 2:05 6:08 9:34 14:56 15:24 19:05 25:25 28:43 31:52 33:54 34:34
GARAGE RACING Ba 2:05 4:03 3:26 5:22 0:28 3:41 6:20 3:18 3:09 2:02 0:40

3 47 Adrian lacob M17 35:15 1:58 5:11 8:26 12:50 13:18  21:10 27:09 29:48 32:46 34:38 35:15
Stiinta ElectroS Bai 1:58 3:13 3:15 4:24 0:28 7:52 5:59 2:39 2:58 1:52 0:37

4 35 Denisa Tamas F21 36:13 2:33 6:29 9:36 15:01 15:35 18:58 25:48 29:10 33:11 35:26 36:13
SPRIA Baia Sprie 2:33 3:56 3:.07 5:25 0:34 3:23 6:50 3:22 4:01 2:15 0:47

5 65 Relu Tamas M40 38:41 2:04 5:41 9:05 15:02 15:34 18:56 27:24 30:48 35:42 37:58 38:41
SPRIA Baia Sprie 2:04 3:37 3:24 5:57 0:32 3:22 8:28 3:24 4:54 2:16 0:43

6 32 CRISTINA RETEGI  F21 38:53 2:34 6:11 10:16 15:41 16:16 20:58 28:06 31:25 35:56 38:09 38:53
GARAGE RACING Ba 2:34 3:37 4:05 5:25 0:35 4:42 7:08 3:19 4:31 2:13 0:44

7 33 Judit Emese Nemet F21 39:13 2:27 6:09 11:02 16:39 17:11 23:20 29:38 32:35 36:27 38:29 39:13

MRD Baia Mare 2:27 3:42 4:53 5:37 0:32 6:09 6:18 2:57 3:52 2:02 0:44
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Name

Csongor Raduly
VSK Csikszereda Mi
Samuel Ghit

Stiinta ElectroS Bai
Annamaéria Raduly
VSK Csikszereda Mi
Alexandru Sebestye
Stiinta ElectroS Bai

lonut Crisan

Stiinta ElectroS Bai
Rébert Kdlman Rad
VSK Csikszereda Mi

Gheorghe Nicu
MRD Baia Mare
Costica Grigor
GARAGE RACING Ba
Gligor Pavel

Vointa CLUJ
JURCAU V

IND BM

Réka Mandel

VSK Csikszereda Mi
Denisa Ghit

Stiinta ElectroS Bai
Gina Tamas

NORD Baia Mare
ANDREEA STARK
GARAGE RACING Ba
IOANA POP

MRD Baia Mare

Abel Toth Pal
GARAGE RACING Ba
Claudia Bodea
Stiinta ElectroS Bai
Janos Szasz

VSK Csikszereda Mi
Gheorghe Sovagau
MRD Baia Mare

Catalin Vadean
Stiinta ElectroS Bai
David Hreniuc
Stiinta ElectroS Bai
Gabriel Major

CSS Baia Sprie

ClL.

M17
M17
F21

M17

M17

M40

M50
M50
M50
OPEN
F17(F
F17(F
F40
OPEN

F17(F

OPEN
F17(F
M50

M50

M14
M14

M14

Time

7,2km Om

39:14
43:15
44:48

66:57

dns

dns

52km Om

20:40
23:56
27:13
27:18
28:24
30:32
43:05
45:23

85:56

mp
dnf
dns

dns

3,8km Om

13:16
14:18

14:56

1(45)

2:06
2:06
2:23
2:23
2:54
2:54
3:06
3:06

1(45)
1:59

1(45)
2:04
2:04
2:16
2:16
2:15
2:15

10C

2(44)

5:54
3:48
5:44
3:21
8:15
5:21
9:01
5:55

8cC
2(36)

3:34

6C
2(31)
2:46
0:42
3:02
0:46
3:09
0:54

(cont.)

3(33)

9:39
3:45
10:01
4:17
12:06
3:51
16:00
6:59

3(38)
7:25

8:17

3(37)
6:15
3:29
6:30
3:28
7:07
3:58

4(41)

14:37
4:58
16:05
6:04
18:44
6:38
26:22
10:22

4(39)
9:51

10:40

4(40)
9:19
3:04
9:56
3:26

10:45
3:38

5(46)

15:28
0:51
16:39
0:34
19:24
0:40
27:11
0:49

5(37)

12:02
2:11
12:45
2:05
15:53
2:42
16:18
2:25
15:53
2:34
17:56
2:33
23:25
4:32
32:33
18:31
45:48
9:04

5(49)
11:14
1:55
12:07
2:11
12:45
2:00

6(35)

23:38
8:10
28:28
11:49
24:52
5:28
37:02
9:51

6(47)

15:46
3:44
16:49
4:04
20:43
4:50
20:58

21:09

6(100)

12:36
1:22
13:34
1:27
14:14
1:29

7(36)

30:24
6:46
34:34
6:06
33:09
8:17
48:32
11:30

7(40)
18:14

Finish
13:16
0:40
14:18
0:44
14:56
0:42

8(37)

33:32
3:08
37:50
3:16
36:44
3:35
53:48
5:16

8(100)

20:02
1:48
23:01
1:59
26:36
2:32
26:23
2:19
27:42
2:15
29:45
2:21
42:06
3:14
44:27
2:33
83:49
6:36

18:38
1:51

9(40) 10(100)

36:36
3:04
40:52
3:02
41:20
4:36
62:42
8:54

Finish
20:40
0:38
23:56
0:55
27:13
0:37
27:18
0:55
28:24
0:42
30:32
0:47
43:05
0:59
45:23
0:56
85:56
2:07

19:31
0:53

38:39
2:03
42:40
1:48
44:02
2:42
66:04
3:22

Finish

39:14
0:35
43:15
0:35
44:48
0:46
66:57
0:53

17:28
*47

21:26
*40

23:52
*100
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Name

Roberto Drutan
CSS Baia Sprie
Richard Bauer
CSS Baia Sprie
Edi Kato

MRD Baia Mare
Sergiu Dumitrean
MRD Baia Mare
Gabriel Catana
Stiinta ElectroS Bai
Rares Rednic
MRD Baia Mare
Lucas Tamas
NORD Baia Mare
Darius Pavel
CSS Baia Sprie
Conrad Nagy
MRD Baia Mare
Cornelia Mihali
MRD Baia Mare

Luca Strambu
Stiinta ElectroS Bai
Octavian Achim
MRD Baia Mare

Andreea Manu
Stiinta ElectroS Bai
Rebeca Ciocian
Stiinta ElectroS Bai
Alexandra Roman
Stiinta ElectroS Bai
Alexandra Creciun
Stiinta ElectroS Bai
Carla Sebestyen
Stiinta ElectroS Bai
POP DAN FAMILY
IND BM

FAMILY DAN 3

IND BM

FAMILY DAN 2

IND BM

ClL. Time
3,8km Om
M14 16:56
M14 17:22
M14 17:39
M14 19:07
M14 19:26
M14 23:51
M14 24:26
M14 26:11
M60 29:05
F50 30:46
M14 dns
M14 dns
3,3km Om
F14 16:10
F14 18:39
F14 18:41
F14 18:43
F14 36:13

OPEN 48:31

OPEN 49:00

OPEN 49:25

1(45)

2:35
2:35
2:38
2:38
2:44
2:44
3:06
3:06
2:32
2:32
3:06
3:06
3:51
3:51
3:22
3:22
4:22
4:22
4:14
4:14

1(48)

2:03
2:03
2:19
2:19
1:53
1:53
2:13
2:13
3:37
3:37
6:01
6:01
6:37
6:37
6:34
6:34

6C
2(31)

3:34
0:59
3:30
0:52
3:42
0:58
4:09
1:03
3:18
0:46
4:18
1:12
4:44
0:53
4:36
1:14
5:53
1:31
5:44
1:30

5C
2(37)

6:21
4:18
7:34
5:15
7:48
5:55
7:42
5:29
11:54
8:17
18:51
12:50
18:12
11:35
17:54
11:20

(cont.)

3(37)

7:38
4:04
8:06
4:36
8:13
4:31
8:56
4:47
7:07
3:49
12:04
7:46
9:13
4:29
12:51
8:15
13:20
7:27
12:15
6:31

3(40)

10:30

4:09
12:36

5:02
13:39

5:51
13:51

6:09
24:12
12:18
35:14
16:23
33:49
15:37
32:29
14:35

4(40)

11:15
3:37
12:20
4:14
12:46
4:33
14:09
5:13
15:00
7:53
18:28
6:24
13:25
4:12
19:41
6:50
21:16
7:56
21:27
9:12

4(49)

13:14
2:44
15:28
2:52
16:06
2:27
16:27
2:36
31:27
7:15
42:33
7:19
42:43
8:54
42:46
10:17

5(49)

13:12
1:57
14:43
2:23
15:05
2:19
16:32
2:23
17:14
2:14
20:56
2:28
19:26
6:01
23:15
3:34
24:48
3:32
26:26
4:59

5(100)

15:16
2:02
17:41
2:13
17:54
1:48
17:58
1:31
34:57
3:30
46:27
3:54
47:14
4:31
46:25
3:39

6(100)

15:59
2:47
16:37
1:54
16:53
1:48
18:24
1:52
18:45
1:31
23:03
2:07
22:50
3:24
25:14
1:59
27:46
2:58
29:34
3:08

Finish
16:10
0:54
18:39
0:58
18:41
0:47
18:43
0:45
36:13
1:16
48:31
2:04
49:00
1:46
49:25
3:00

Finish

16:56
0:57
17:22
0:45
17:39
0:46
19:07
0:43
19:26
0:41
23:51
0:48
24:26
1:36
26:11
0:57
29:05
1:19
30:46
1:12



